
 

 

 

 

TENTATIVE STRUCTURED REVISION SCHEDULE FOR SA 2 (Step V) 

S.No. Day and Date Topic 

1 Wednesday, 11 February Reading Comprehension 
2 Thursday, 12 February Literature-The First Patient and The 

Will 
3 Friday, 13 February Creative Writing-Letter Writing and 

Character Sketch 
4 Monday, 16 February Adverbs and Adverbs Comparison 

5 Tuesday, 17 February Prepositions, Conjunctions and 
Interjections 

6 Wednesday, 18 February Present Tense 

7 Thursday, 19 February Past Tense and Future Tense 
8 Friday, 20 February Reported Speech 

9 Monday, 23 February Literature Worksheet-A Boy Like Me 
and The Snare 

10 Tuesday, 24 February Mock Paper  
 

 


